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Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

School of Communication, History and Interdisciplinary Studies

BS 113 20 $35,001 - $40,000Communication Studies 88%4.416

BS 123 20 $30,001 - $35,000Digital Media Production 92%3.826

BA/BS 26 11 $15,001 - $20,000History 90%4.610

52 42 4 5 90%1 4.2 $30,001 - $35,000

School of English and Philosophy

BS 10 00 NO DATACreative Studies-INDIV 100%4.01

BA 01 00 NO DATACreative Writing - Indiv 100%1

BA 13 10 $35,001 - $40,000English 80%5.05

7 4 2 1 86%0 3.0 $35,001 - $40,000

School of Social Science and Languages

BS 15 11 $30,001 - $35,000Anthropology 88%4.28

BA 17 10 $30,001 - $35,000International Studies 89%3.29

BA 02 00 $30,001 - $35,000Modern Languages 100%4.52

BA/BS 06 10 $55,001 - $60,000Political Science 86%4.17

BA/BS 17 01 $35,001 - $40,000Sociology 100%3.79
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35 27 3 3 91%2 4.0 $35,001 - $40,000

School of Visual and Performing Arts

BSE 08 20 $35,001 - $40,000Art 80%4.410

BFA 018 50 $30,001 - $35,000Graphic Design 78%3.723

BFA 18 00 $40,001 - $45,000Interior Design 100%3.39

BM 26 00 $20,001 - $25,000Music 100%4.08

BME 06 10 $35,001 - $40,000Music Ed/Instrumental 86%4.17

BME 13 00 $40,001 - $45,000Music Education/Vocal 100%3.84

BFA 02 00 $20,001 - $25,000Musical Theatre 100%5.02

BFA 512 20 $25,001 - $30,000Studio Art 89%4.119

BA 00 10 NO DATATheatre NA2.01

BFA 05 00 $20,001 - $25,000Theatre 100%2.85

88 68 9 11 87%0 3.7 $30,001 - $35,000

182 141 18 20 89%3 3.7 $30,001 - $35,000
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EducationCollege of 

School of Professional Education and Leadership

BS 03 10 $45,001 - $50,000Occupational Education 75%3.84

4 3 0 1 75%0 3.8 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Teaching and Learning

BSE 01 00 $35,001 - $40,000Biology 100%4.01

BSE 07 00 $30,001 - $35,000Career & Technology Tchr Ed 100%4.57

BSE 01 00 $50,001 - $55,000Chemistry 100%5.01

BSE 043 10 $35,001 - $40,000Elem Ed Early Childhood (B-3) 98%4.644

BSE 551 60 $35,001 - $40,000Elementary Education (1-6) 90%4.362

BSE 05 00 $35,001 - $40,000English 100%4.05

BSE 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Mathematics 100%4.01

BSE 021 11 $35,001 - $40,000Middle School-Jr High School 96%4.523

BSE 01 00 NO DATAPhysics 100%1

BSE 218 10 $35,001 - $40,000Secondary Education 95%4.221

BSE 17 00 $40,001 - $45,000Social Studies 100%4.68

BSE 015 20 $35,001 - $40,000Special Education 88%4.517
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BSE 04 10 $35,001 - $40,000Speech Comm & Theatre 80%4.65

196 175 8 12 94%1 4.1 $35,001 - $40,000

200 178 8 13 94%1 4.0 $35,001 - $40,000
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Harmon Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

School of Aviation

BS 02 00 $35,001 - $40,000Aviation Maint Management 2+2 100%4.52

BS 49 10 $45,001 - $50,000Aviation Management 93%4.114

BS 09 10 $50,001 - $55,000Professional Pilot 90%4.310

26 20 4 2 92%0 4.3 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Business Administration: Business Analytics

BSBA 39 10 $45,001 - $50,000Accountancy 92%4.213

BSBA 012 01 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Information Systems 100%3.513

BSBA 48 10 $40,001 - $45,000Economics 92%3.613

BSBA 227 30 $40,001 - $45,000Finance 91%3.932

BSBA 14 00 $40,001 - $45,000International Business 100%4.05

76 60 10 5 93%1 3.8 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Business Administration: Business Strategy

BSBA 08 00 $30,001 - $35,000Entrepreneurship & Soc Entrprs 100%4.08

BSBA 01 00 $30,001 - $35,000Events Marketing & Management 100%5.01

BSBA 02 00 $35,001 - $40,000Hospitality Management 100%3.32
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BS 13 00 NO DATAHotel & Restaurant Admin 100%4

BSBA 239 10 $40,001 - $45,000Management 98%4.142

BSBA 140 20 $50,001 - $55,000Marketing 95%3.843

BS 120 10 $35,001 - $40,000Public Relations 95%4.322

BS 422 40 $35,001 - $40,000Sport Management 87%4.030

152 135 9 8 95%0 3.6 $40,001 - $45,000

School of Human Services

BS 1530 10 $30,001 - $35,000Child & Family Development 98%4.246

BSW 925 10 $30,001 - $35,000Social Work 97%4.635

BS 121 00 NO DATASpeech-Language Pathology 100%4.413

94 56 36 2 98%0 4.4 $30,001 - $35,000

School of Public Service

BS 2064 81 $35,001 - $40,000Criminal Justice 91%3.793

BS 29 01 $40,001 - $45,000Crisis and Disaster Management 100%3.812

105 73 22 8 92%2 3.7 $35,001 - $40,000

453 344 81 25 94%3 3.9 $40,001 - $45,000

Page 6Employed = Full/Part time employed and Military Seeking Employment = Seeking employment and planning to continue education



First 
Destination
Success 

Rate 
(reported)Salary 

RangeVolunteer
Seeking 

Employment

Continuing 
EducationEmployedResponders

Salary Summary - NACE Standards 2018-2019

Satisfaction

Health, Science and TechnologyCollege of 

School of Computer Science and Math

BS 04 30 $65,001 - $70,000Actuarial Science & Statistics 57%3.77

BS 338 30 $60,001 - $65,000Computer Science 93%3.644

BS 020 20 $55,001 - $60,000Cybersecurity 91%3.922

BS 22 00 $70,001 - $75,000Mathematics 100%4.04

77 64 5 8 90%0 3.8 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Geoscience, Physics and Safety

BS 239 00 $60,001 - $65,000Occupational Safety 100%3.941

BS 18 00 $60,001 - $65,000Occupational Safety & Health 100%4.49

BA 01 00 NO DATAPhysics-INDIV 100%5.01

51 48 3 0 100%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

School of Natural Sciences

BS 215 00 $35,001 - $40,000Agricultural Science 100%4.117

BS 01 00 NO DATAAgronomic Olericulture-Indiv 100%4.01

BS 03 00 $30,001 - $35,000Biochemistry 100%3.33

BS 927 80 $30,001 - $35,000Biology 82%3.844
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BS 31 00 NO DATAChemistry 100%4.74

BS 10 00 NO DATAEnvironmental Science-INDIV 100%3.01

BS 17 00 $30,001 - $35,000Radiologic Technology 100%4.28

78 54 16 8 90%0 3.9 $30,001 - $35,000

School of Nursing

BS 158 00 $50,001 - $55,000Nursing 100%4.459

BS 750 00 $60,001 - $65,000RN BSN Nursing 100%4.657

116 108 8 0 100%0 4.5 $55,001 - $60,000

School of Nutrition, Kinesiology and Psychology

BS 35 00 $35,001 - $40,000Athletic Training 100%4.28

BS 01 00 $30,001 - $35,000Business Psychology-INDIV 100%4.01

BS 74 10 $30,001 - $35,000Dietetics 92%4.112

BS 1421 11 $30,001 - $35,000Health Studies 97%3.837

BS 730 10 $35,001 - $40,000Physical Education 97%4.138

BA/BS 2831 70 $30,001 - $35,000Psychology 89%4.166

162 92 59 10 94%1 4.1 $35,001 - $40,000
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School of Technology

BS 09 10 $50,001 - $55,000Automotive Tech Management 90%4.310

BS 019 00 $65,001 - $70,000Construction Management 100%4.619

BS 319 10 $45,001 - $50,000Design & Drafting Technology 96%4.023

BS 11 00 $40,001 - $45,000Electronics Technology 100%2.52

BS 128 10 $50,001 - $55,000Engineering Technology 97%3.830

BS 020 00 $30,001 - $35,000Fashion Textiles Clothng Bus 100%4.220

BS 08 00 $40,001 - $45,000Graphic Technologies 100%4.38

BS 00 10 NO DATAMultimedia Tehnologies-INDIV NA4.01

BS 08 00 $55,001 - $60,000Networking Technology 100%4.18

BS 04 00 $15,001 - $20,000Professional Photography 100%3.04

BS 04 00 $60,001 - $65,000Systems Engineering Technology 100%4.04

BS 04 00 $65,001 - $70,000Technology Mgt.  (2+2) 100%3.84

133 124 5 4 97%0 3.9 $50,001 - $55,000

617 490 96 30 95%1 4.0 $50,001 - $55,000
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No College DesignatedCollege of 

Other

BA/BS 455 20 $40,001 - $45,000General Studies Individualized 97%3.661

61 55 4 2 97%0 3.6 $40,001 - $45,000

61 55 4 2 97%0 3.6 $40,001 - $45,000
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